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BTH Pelicans Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Chevron (Food-N-Fun)                               

LA-182 at Darnell Rd, New Iberia

Go Southwest on Darnell Rd 9:45 AM 0.00 mi.

in 4.40 miles Go straight on to LA-83 (Lydia) 9:52 AM 4.40 mi.

in 8.10 miles Keep left on LA-83   10:02 AM 12.50 mi.

in 12.00 miles Keep right on LA-83 10:15 AM 24.50 mi.

in 6.80 miles Turn left on to LA-182 (Baldwin) 10:24 AM 31.30 mi.

in 3.50 miles Turn right on to LA-670 10:28 AM 34.80 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to LA-87 10:29 AM 35.00 mi.

in 7.00 miles Turn right on LA-87 (Jeanerette) 10:38 AM 42.00 mi.

in 8.80 miles Go straight on to Parkview Dr (New Iberia) 10:50 AM 50.80 mi.

in 0.90 miles Turn left on to Pollard Ave 10:52 AM 51.70 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to Marie Dr 10:53 AM 51.90 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Duperier Ave 10:54 AM 51.95 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to Front St 10:55 AM 52.00 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to Indest St 10:56 AM 52.30 mi.

in 0.05 miles STOP at Pelicans on the Bayou 10:57 AM 52.35 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 1:12:00 52.35 mi.

Total Dist
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